Einzel Rangliste 50m 43. Bulacher Fruhlings - Schiessen 2014

Rang Name Vorname Anzahl 10er Jg. Kat Sektion
96 Punkte:
1 WIRTH MARC 7 1969 A USTER SCHUTZENGESELLSCH.
2 BINER EVE 6 1971 A WALLISELLEN PISTOLENCLUB
95 Punkte:
3 GEISSLER PATRICK 6 1971 A KLOTEN PISTOLENSCHUTZEN
94 Punkte:
4 RUEGER MARKUS 6 1966 A KLOTEN PISTOLENSCHUTZEN
5 SCHMID DANIEL 6 1970 A ENDINGEN
6 HUBER THOMAS 6 1973 A NIEDERWENINGEN PSV
7 HOFMANN MARKUS 6 1974 A USTER SCHUTZENGESELLSCH.
8 HUSER CHRISTIAN 5 1961 A OPFIKON-GLATTBRUGG PSV
9 HUNN FRANZISKA 5 1971 A WOHLEN PISTOLENSCHUTZEN
10 VOCK THOMAS 5 1989 A WOHLEN PISTOLENSCHUTZEN
12 KISSLING RENATO 4 1963 A NIEDERWENINGEN PSV
13 BUHLER DANIEL 4 1975 A KLOTEN PISTOLENSCHUTZEN
14  ANNUNZIATA GIUSEPPE 0 1968 A AADORF PSV
93 Punkte:
15 BINER ANDREAS 5 1943 SV WALLISELLEN PISTOLENCLUB
16 STUCKI PETER 4 1941 SV AFFOLTERN S.S.G
17 VORAMWALD WALTER 4 1951 V SUHR PISTOLENSEKTION
19 KURMANN RENE 4 1967 A NIEDERWENINGEN PSV
20 HUNN PATRIK 4 1971 A WOHLEN PISTOLENSCHUTZEN
21 KUNTNER ANDREAS 4 1974 A NIEDERWENINGEN PSV
22 SCHWEIZER HANS 3 1963 A RAFZERFELD PISTOLENCLUB
92 Punkte:
23 STAUFFER HANRUEDI 4 1935 SV MURI
24 TSCHACHLER ANDREAS 4 1965 A SPREITENBACH PISTOLENSCH.
25 GRIMM ALEXANDER 4 1982 A WALLISELLEN PISTOLENCLUB
26 FISCHER MARC 4 1991 A KOLLIKEN PISTOLENSCHUTZEN
27 REUTIMANN KURT 3 1945 V WULFLINGEN SV
28 REINHARD FRITZ 3 1947 V ALTERSWILEN HANDRSCH. TG
29 AMZEI IZEIR 3 1956 A KLOTEN PISTOLENSCHUTZEN
30 BATKU MANUELA 3 1966 A USTER SCHUTZENGESELLSCH.
31 ITA REGULA 2 1962 A RAFZERFELD PISTOLENCLUB
32 SCHWEIZER UELI 0 1958 A AADORF PSV
91 Punkte:
33 TARDO MARIO 5 1963 A ZURICH-AFFOLTERN PS
34 SCHWARZMANN BRUNO 4 1950 V SCHWAMENDINGEN FSV
35 SVALUTO STEFANO 4 1963 A KOLLIKEN PISTOLENSCHUTZEN
36 PFUND RUEDI 3 1949 V SCHAFFHAUSEN PS RANDEN
37 WARPELLIN JOHN 3 1959 A RORBAS-EMBRACH PS
38 BUXTORF UELI 3 1960 A FLURLINGEN-AUSSERAMT PC
39 MAYER MONIKA 3 1963 A USTER SCHUTZENGESELLSCH.
40 MUGGLI FRANK 3 1966 A DIESSENHOFEN PIST. SCHUTZEN
41 SANTAMARIA ANTONIO 2 1968 A SCHAFFHAUSEN PS RANDEN
42 STAGER PAUL 0 1952 V AADORF PSV
43 FANGER DANIEL 0 1989 A RORBAS-EMBRACH PS
90 Punkte:
46 ROOST MARKUS 4 1959 A KLOTEN PISTOLENSCHUTZEN
47 GANZIANI THOMAS 4 1978 A SUHR PISTOLENSEKTION
48 GIRSCHWEILER WILLY 3 1933 SV PFAFFIKON PS
49 ROGENMOSER JOSEF 3 1947 V AFFOLTERN S.S.G
50 SCHELLENBERG HEINRICH 3 1953 V NIEDERWENINGEN PSV
51 BOHREN EDI 3 1964 A DIELSDORF PSV LAGERN
52 KROPF SAMUEL 2 1948 V SUHR PISTOLENSEKTION
53 MEIERHOFER PAUL 2 1960 A RORBAS-EMBRACH PS
54 SENNRICH JULIUS 1 1940 SV KLOTEN PISTOLENSCHUTZEN
89 Punkte:
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Rang Name
58 WINTSCH
59 MORGENTHALER
60 SIGNER
61 BEHR
62 WINGEIER
63 PETER
64 SCHINDLER
88 Punkte:
65 CORBOZ
66 GRAF
67 KERN
68 BIEDERMANN
69 KAPFER
70 ROSENBERG
71 SCHINDLER
72  PLONTZKE
73 BAUER
74 HARTMANN
76 HERZER
77 SAMEK
78 TIGANI
79 LEHMANN
80 LIONTI
81 KOHLER
82 HUBER
83 UHR
84 FREI
87 Punkte:
85 LIECHTI
86 KRAUT
87 VON ALLMEN
89 GRIMM
90 AEBERHARD
91 STERN
92 KRESSIBUCHER
93 HOTZ
94 EMMENEGGER
95 HESS
96 KRAUER
97 LUSCHER
98 GREMINGER
86 Punkte:
99 SCHWEIZER
100 BADER
101 DIEHL
102 JAEGGI
103 KOHLER
104 HERZOG
105 KOHLER
85 Punkte:
106 UTZINGER
107 SCHINDLER
108 VON EUW
110 FRETZ
111 STORRER
112 KROPF
113 MENZEL
114 AMSLER
115 BACHMANN

Vorname

MAX
JURG
RENE
OLGA
URS
MARCEL
PATRIK

LOUIS
ALFRED
SANDRA
MARCEL
GERRIT
ROMAN
STEFAN
THOMAS
MARTIN
HULDREICH
KURT
LUCIO
DOMENICO
STEFAN
ANTONIO
ERNESTO
ALFRED
MARTIN
STEPHAN

DANIEL
FRITZ
MANFRED
MARTIN
WALTER
YVONNE
JOSEF
HEIDI
STEFAN
HANS
JOSEF
REMO
DANIEL

ULRICH
MARCO
HANS
BRUNO
JEAN
HEIDI
ANDY

ALFRED
PETER
TRUDI
RUEDI
ERNST
HANNA
MICHAEL
FREDY
ALOIS

Anzahl 10er
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1942
1951
1956
1943
1958
1964
1974

1943
1945
1953
1966
1969
1941
1957
1963
1968
1939
1947
1950
1951
1960
1966
1961
1939
1952
1962

1945
1948
1954
1985
1949
1953
1958
1965
1975
1946
1949
1958
1969

1939
1964
1942
1943
1940
1946
1975

1942
1949
1954
1946
1950
1950
1968
1969
1953
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Sektion

OPFIKON-GLATTBRUGG PSV
KOLLIKEN PISTOLENSCHUTZEN
SCHAFFHAUSEN PS RANDEN
REGENSDORF PSV FURTTAL
KOLLIKEN PISTOLENSCHUTZEN
OPFIKON-GLATTBR. SCH. BUND
RUMLANG PISTOLENSCHUTZEN

WOHLEN PISTOLENSCHUTZEN
RAFZERFELD PISTOLENCLUB
WINTERTHUR STADTSCHUTZEN
DIESSENHOFEN PIST. SCHUTZEN
RAFZERFELD PISTOLENCLUB
SCHWAMENDINGEN FSV
RUMLANG PISTOLENSCHUTZEN
NIEDERWENINGEN PSV
RUMLANG PISTOLENSCHUTZEN
WETZIKON PISTOLENSCHUTZEN
HALLAU PISTOLENCLUB
ZURICH-AFFOLTERN PS
FLURLINGEN-AUSSERAMT PC
USTER SCHUTZENGESELLSCH.
SUHR PISTOLENSEKTION

USTER SCHUTZENGESELLSCH.
AFFOLTERN S.S.G

PFAFFIKON PS

DIESSENHOFEN PIST. SCHUTZEN

AFFOLTERN S.S.G

KLOTEN PISTOLENSCHUTZEN
RUMLANG PISTOLENSCHUTZEN
WALLISELLEN PISTOLENCLUB
WULFLINGEN SV

HEGNAU - VOLKETSWIL PS
ALTERSWILEN HANDRSCH. TG
WULFLINGEN SV

MURI

KLOTEN PISTOLENSCHUTZEN
MURI

DIETIKON PISTOLENSCHUTZEN
REGENSDORF PSV FURTTAL

MURI

RUMLANG PISTOLENSCHUTZEN
KLOTEN PISTOLENSCHUTZEN
SUHR PISTOLENSEKTION
PFAFFIKON PS

GLATTFELDEN PISTOLENCLUB
GLATTFELDEN PISTOLENCLUB

KLOTEN PISTOLENSCHUTZEN
RUMLANG PISTOLENSCHUTZEN
KLOTEN PISTOLENSCHUTZEN
RAFZERFELD PISTOLENCLUB
WALLISELLEN PISTOLENCLUB
SUHR PISTOLENSEKTION
KLOTEN PISTOLENSCHUTZEN
RORBAS-EMBRACH PS
UNTERENGSTRINGEN PS
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Rang Name

116 EGLOFF
117 CRESTANI
118 BEHR

119 AMACKER
84 Punkte:

120 DORRE
121 KARRER
122 BEER

123 KUNDIG
124 ARNOLD
125 BUCHER
126 BRANDLI
127 MENNITO
128 REIST

129 KREIS

83 Punkte:

130 BOPP

131  FELLMANN
132 NAF

133 HUTTER
134 BUSCHOR
135 MALL

136 EGLI

137 HABLUTZEL
138 BABIC

82 Punkte:

140 BACHMANN
141 AMACKER
142 BOSSHARD
143 KINDLE
144 GRUNINGER
145 ISELI

146 SCHMID
147 LEUENBERGER
148 BOLINGER
81 Punkte:

149 MEZGER
150 HUNOLD
152 MONIGATTI
153 KOHLER
154 SCHARER
155 SCHYRR
156 SCHMIED
80 Punkte:

157 WEHRLA
158 GREGURKA
160 PFISTER
161 LUTTENBACHER
162 LIENHARD
79 Punkte:

164 HAYMOZ
165 MULLER
166 SCHNEEBELI
167 FORSTER
168 SVALUTO
169 HUBER

170 BAR

171 LIENHARD
78 Punkte:

Vorname

VIKTOR
CHRISTIAN
HANS
ANDREAS

HEINZ
VIKTOR
PIA
MARKUS
RENE
ESTHER
JURG
DANIELE
OLIVER
MERYEM

HANS
HANS
BETTINA
TOBIAS
HANS
HEIDI
HEINRICH
KURT
DRAGAN

KARL
STEPHAN
JAKOB
DANIELA
PETER

MAX
HANS-PETER
HANS RUDOLF
SUSANNE

MARTIN
MAX
ANDI
ROGER
JULES
MONIKA
SONJA

HANS
HEINZ
RUEDI
UELI
ROLF

DENISE
PETER
BRUNO
GREGOR
FABIENNE
MAX

KARL
WERNER

Anzahl 10er
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1963
1993
1941
1979

1961
1945
1949
1959
1960
1962
1955
1965
1969
1968

1938
1950
1981
1989
1940
1941
1952
1964
1968

1943
1946
1952
1965
1940
1941
1952
1952
1958

1967
1945
1967
1981
1927
1964
1958

1956
1931
1932
1940
1949

1946
1950
1954
1976
1977
1939
1956
1956
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Sektion

SPREITENBACH PISTOLENSCH.
WALLISELLEN PISTOLENCLUB
REGENSDORF PSV FURTTAL
WULFLINGEN SV

HALLAU PISTOLENCLUB

KLOTEN PISTOLENSCHUTZEN
SCHWAMENDINGEN FSV

HINWIL AM BACHTEL
METTMENSTETTEN PSV
DIESSENHOFEN PIST. SCHUTZEN
HINWIL AM BACHTEL
GLATTFELDEN PISTOLENCLUB
RUMLANG PISTOLENSCHUTZEN
RORBAS-EMBRACH PS

DIELSDORF PSV LAGERN
SCHAFFHAUSEN PS RANDEN
WETZIKON PISTOLENSCHUTZEN
OPFIKON-GLATTBR. SCH. BUND
OPFIKON-GLATTBRUGG PSV
WALLISELLEN PISTOLENCLUB
RAFZERFELD PISTOLENCLUB
SCHAFFHAUSEN PS RANDEN
RUMLANG PISTOLENSCHUTZEN

RORBAS-EMBRACH PS
WULFLINGEN SV

HINWIL AM BACHTEL

WETZIKON PISTOLENSCHUTZEN
WALLISELLEN PISTOLENCLUB
ALTERSWILEN HANDRSCH. TG
USTER SCHUTZENGESELLSCH.
SCHAFFHAUSEN PS RANDEN
METTMENSTETTEN PSV

OPFIKON-GLATTBRUGG PSV
KLOTEN PISTOLENSCHUTZEN
ENDINGEN

KAISERSTUHL PISTOLENCLUB
DIELSDORF PSV LAGERN
WULFLINGEN SV
UNTERENGSTRINGEN PS

RAFZERFELD PISTOLENCLUB
DIELSDORF PSV LAGERN
DIETIKON PISTOLENSCHUTZEN
HINWIL AM BACHTEL

HINWIL AM BACHTEL

KLOTEN PISTOLENSCHUTZEN
KOLLIKEN PISTOLENSCHUTZEN
OPFIKON-GLATTBRUGG PSV
DIETIKON PISTOLENSCHUTZEN
KOLLIKEN PISTOLENSCHUTZEN
NIEDERWENINGEN PSV
ALTERSWILEN HANDRSCH. TG
RORBAS-EMBRACH PS
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Rang

173
174
175
177
178
179
77

180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
76

190
75

191
192
193
194
195
74

196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
73

206
208
72

209
210
211
212
71

213
214
215
70

216
69

217
68

219
220
221
67

222
223

Name

MEYER
HALDIMANN
HABEGGER
ZIEGLER
LAMPART
GREMINGER
Punkte:

JENNI
RAIS
STAUB
HESS
NEUMANN
HALLER
MATTENBERGER
METTLER
DURR
Punkte:
FLURI
Punkte:

SESTAK
GANTENBEIN
FERNANDO
ASCHWANDEN
AMSADI
Punkte:
MEIER
GANTENBEIN
SPITZBARTH
KOHLER
DURIG
BAUMANN
WICKI
TREBER
VAGO
Punkte:
JOOST
METTLER
Punkte:
LEIBACHER
WALT
LEIBACHER
WALSER
Punkte:
HABLUTZEL
KELLER
NEUHAUS
Punkte:
BIEDERMANN
Punkte:
WAGNER
Punkte:
GUT
RIEDIKER
EGGER
Punkte:
BEER
ENDER

Vorname

FRANZ
ANTON
RUEDI
LEONHARD
PETER
MIRJAM

PETER

JOAO PEDRO
THEDI
THOMAS
WERNER
BRUNO

MAX
WERNER
ROLAND

PAUL

NADA
JOHANN
FABIANO
JEANPIERRE
BRAHIM

HANSPETER
ERNST
ROLAND
FRITZ

MAX

KURT

EDI

ALFRED
JUDITH

ANDREAS
BRIGITTA

BRIGITTE
WERNER
RENE
DARIO

EMIL
HANS RUDOLF
ALEX

MORENA

RENE

HANSJORG
ERNST
RENE

WERNER
ALFRED

Anzahl 10er

3

OO OFrN

OCOOOFREFPEDNDN

[EEY

OO0OO0OO0ORRRERERN coRrPRPR

O ORr Pk o w

B

Seite 4

Jg.

1940
1941
1948
1939
1956
1976

1954
1971
1945
1950
1956
1932
1939
1952
1954

1938

1943
1949
1962
1945
1973

1946
1942
1948
1954
1957
1933
1936
1939
1971

1947
1957

1948
1948
1952
1987

1925
1950
1938

1965

1949

1954
1945
1964

1949
1949
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Sektion

KAISERSTUHL PISTOLENCLUB
USTER SCHUTZENGESELLSCH.
DIESSENHOFEN PIST. SCHUTZEN
WETZIKON PISTOLENSCHUTZEN
KOLLIKEN PISTOLENSCHUTZEN
REGENSDORF PSV FURTTAL

MURI

WALLISELLEN PISTOLENCLUB
HINWIL AM BACHTEL
HEGNAU - VOLKETSWIL PS
WULFLINGEN SV
UNTERENGSTRINGEN PS
UNTERENGSTRINGEN PS
SCHWAMENDINGEN FSV
UNTERENGSTRINGEN PS

UNTERENGSTRINGEN PS

KLOTEN PISTOLENSCHUTZEN
RAFZERFELD PISTOLENCLUB
NIEDERWENINGEN PSV
PFAFFIKON PS
RORBAS-EMBRACH PS

HALLAU PISTOLENCLUB
HINWIL AM BACHTEL

ZURICH NEUMUNSTER SSG
KAISERSTUHL PISTOLENCLUB
USTER SCHUTZENGESELLSCH.
DIELSDORF PSV LAGERN
DIETIKON PISTOLENSCHUTZEN
PFAFFIKON PS

KOLLIKEN PISTOLENSCHUTZEN

WETZIKON PISTOLENSCHUTZEN
SCHWAMENDINGEN FSV

HEGNAU - VOLKETSWIL PS
KLOTEN PISTOLENSCHUTZEN
HEGNAU - VOLKETSWIL PS
GLATTFELDEN PISTOLENCLUB

SCHAFFHAUSEN PS RANDEN
GLATTFELDEN PISTOLENCLUB
KLOTEN PISTOLENSCHUTZEN

DIESSENHOFEN PIST. SCHUTZEN

HINWIL AM BACHTEL

GLATTFELDEN PISTOLENCLUB
RORBAS-EMBRACH PS
PFAFFIKON PS

SCHWAMENDINGEN FSV
RAFZERFELD PISTOLENCLUB
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Rang Name

64 Punkte:

225 SCHARER
63 Punkte:

226 SCHNYDER
227 SCHERB
228 COPPENS
61 Punkte:

231 WISNIEWSKI
60 Punkte:

232 WETTSTEIN
58 Punkte:

234 CRESTANI
235 SENN

236 SIEGER
50 Punkte:

240 SCHMUCKI
242 BABIC

49 Punkte:

243 KOHLER
48 Punkte:

244 FRECH

47 Punkte:

245 WAGNER

Vorname

DANIEL

JAKOB
ARMIN
JASPER

BRUNO

DORA

RAYMOND
FRIEDERICH
MICHAEL

MEINRAD
BOBAN

JOSEPH

THOMAS

GERTRUD

Anzahl 10er
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1966

1934
1938
1975

1944

1946

1963
1945
1977

1945
1997

1943

1979

1949
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Sektion

FLURLINGEN-AUSSERAMT PC

RAFZERFELD PISTOLENCLUB
ALTERSWILEN HANDRSCH. TG
WETZIKON PISTOLENSCHUTZEN

WETZIKON PISTOLENSCHUTZEN

SCHWAMENDINGEN FSV

WALLISELLEN PISTOLENCLUB
HEGNAU - VOLKETSWIL PS
WETZIKON PISTOLENSCHUTZEN

HALLAU PISTOLENCLUB
RUMLANG PISTOLENSCHUTZEN

DIETIKON PISTOLENSCHUTZEN

HEGNAU - VOLKETSWIL PS

HINWIL AM BACHTEL
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